J	Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System
	Electronic Filing Cover Sheet ote: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit
ť	number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
Ne	te: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0383
From	Account Name : CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY Account Number : 120000000195 Phone : (850)521-1000 Fax Number : (850)558-1575
1 7: 4 I PORATION	FOREIGN PROFIT QUALIFICATION

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

E N₀.986 08/26	'05 04:17 ID:CSC	FAX:850 55	58 1515	PAGE 2/
AUG. 26. 2005	B:06PM18 40CORPORATION SERV	ICE COMPANYOLUTIONS	NO. 3574	p '5005
			NO. 3574	5438 5
APPLICA	TION BY FOREIGN CORPO BUSIN	RATION FOR AUTHORIZ ESS IN FLORIDA	ATION TO TRAN	SACT
IN COMPLIANCI REGISTER A FOI	T WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORI REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANS	DA STATUTES, THE FOLLOW ACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE	NG IS SUBMITTED OF FLORIDA.	το
1. PACIFI	COAST CABLING.	INC.)
(Enter name of o "inc.," "Co.," "C	orporations miss include "INCORPORA orp," "fac," "Co," or "Corp.")	lted," "Company," "Corpor	ATION," JU E	FILTURE 32
(If name unevail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate	name adopted for the purpose of in	insacting business in FI	erida) IL
2. CALIF	ornin_	3. 95-41419	89 5	ંત્ર
(State or country	ander the law of which it is incorporated	i) (FEI number	ff applicable)	Control of the second
4. 12.	- 29 - 1987	5. <u>PERPETU</u> Ouration: Year corp. will o	96	ROCH
(Date	of incorportation)	(Duration: Year corp. will a	cends to exist or "perpet	ua 179 0
б	10-1-2005			
	(Date first transacted bas) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 &	nose in Florida, if prior to registration 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty	on) / liability)	
- Q2/11	ETON AVENUE CHA		JiA 91311	
1	(Principal offic			
	SAME AS	ABOVE		
	(Cupter mailin	ig address)	·····	
				a
	TALLATION OF Cen.			mest
	•	,		
9. Name and stree	t address of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	CORPORATION SERVICE COMP	ANY		
Office Address:	1201 HAYS STREE	E7		
	TALLAHASSEE	, Florida 3230/		

Having been named as registered agant and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hardby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my didies, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Deborah Deborah D. Skipper Acot. V. Pres. (Registored agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors;

¥05000205438 3

FILE No. 986 08/26 '05 04:18 ID:CSC FAX:850 558 1515 PAGE 3/4 ogAUG. 26. 2005 3:07PMLa 40 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANYIOLUTIONS NO. 3574 P. 4:04 H 0 50 0 0 20 5 4 3 8 3

A. DIRECTORS
Chairman: DANID BURD
Address: 2730 3. HARDY DRIVE #1
TEMPE AZ 85282
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Director: RICHARD HARRIS
Address 9340 ETON ANENLE
CHAISWORTH CA 91311 25
Director: JAMES A WILMINGTON
Address: 9340 ETON AVENULE
CHATQUORTH CA 91311
B. OFFICERS
Providence DANID BURR
Address: 2730 S. HARDY DRIVES TI
TEMPE AZ 85282
Vice Prezident:
Address:
SOSTOTATY: RICHARD HARRIS
Address: 9340 ETON AVENUE CHATSWORTH CA 91311
Tressurer: JAONES A. WILMINGTON
Address: 9340 ETON AVENUE CHARTSWORTH CA 91311
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
(Signature of Dirscier br Officer listed in humber 12 of the application)
14 TAMES A. WILMINGTON
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

ł

 FILE No.986 08/26 '05 04:18
 ID:CSC
 FAX:850 558 1515
 PAGE 4/ 4

 ogAUG. 26. 2005
 3:07PM18 40CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY:0LUTIONS
 NO. 3574
 P. 5005

H05000205438 3

State of California Secretary of State



CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DOMESTIC CORPORATION

I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That on the 29TH day of DECEMBER, 1987, PACIFIC COAST CABLING, INC. became incorporated under the laws of the State of California by filing its Articles of Incorporation in this office; and

That no record exists in this office of a certificate of dissolution of sald corporation nor of a court order declaring dissolution thereof, nor of a merger, conversion or consolidation which terminated its existence; and

That said corporation's corporate powers, rights and privileges are not suspended on the records of this office; and

That according to the records of this office, the said corporation is authorized to exercise all its corporate powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this corporation.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of July 27, 2005.

Hum

BRUCE MCPHERSON Secretary of State

NP-25 (REV 03/31/05)